
2023 Girls Varsity Track & Field (8-1) 

Date Time Site Opponent Result 

Wed, Mar 29 4:00 PM Away Penn Cambria High School  W, 72-68 

Wed, Apr 05 4:00 PM Away * Northern Cambria  W, 82-54 

      * United  W, 77-64 

Wed, Apr 12 4:00 PM Away * Homer-Center  W, 101-42 

      *River Valley W, 86-55 

Sat, Apr 15 9:45 AM Away United (United Invitational)   

Wed, Apr 19 4:00 PM Away * Purchase Line  W, 85-55 

      * Marion Center W, 71-70 

Wed, Apr 26 4:00 PM Home * Penns Manor Area W, 80-64 

      * Cambria Heights  L, 49-92 

Fri, Apr 28 TBA Away NBC Invite cancelled 

Wed, May 03 4:00 PM Home Blacklick Valley  cancelled  

Fri, May 05 1:30 PM Away Altoona Mt Lion Classic   

      Cami Burkett 2nd 200m, 3rd 100m   

      
Alex Chobany 5th 1600m, 7th in 
800m 

  

Wed, May 10 2:15 PM Away 
Heritage Conference Champ. 
(United) 

  

      Cami Burkett 1st 100m, 1st 200m   

      Maddy Hudak 2nd javelin   

      Alex Chobany 3rd 800m   

      Ashley Semanchik 3rd HJ   

      Liana Bagby 3rd 100m   

Tue. May 16   Away  District 6 Championships (Altoona)   

      Cami Burkett 1st 100m   

      Cami Burkett 1st 200m    

          

  

 

 

 

 



2023 Boys Varsity Track & Field (4-5) 

Date Time Site Opponent Result 

Wed, Mar 29 4:00 PM Away Penn Cambria High School  W, 74-67 

Wed, Apr 05 4:00 PM Away * Northern Cambria  L, 54-94 

      * United  L, 106-44 

Wed, Apr 12 4:00 PM Away * Homer-Center  L, 49-86 

      *River Valley L, 61-83 

Sat, Apr 15 9:45 AM Away United (United Invitational)   

Wed, Apr 19 4:00 PM Away * Purchase Line  W, 123-9 

      * Marion Center  W, 84-55 

Wed, Apr 26 4:00 PM Home * Penns Manor Area W, 79-53 

      * Cambria Heights  L, 62-84 

Fri, Apr 28 TBA Away NBC Invite cancelled 

Wed, May 03 4:00 PM Home Blacklick Valley  cancelled  

Fri, May 05 1:30 PM Away Altoona Mt Lion Classic   

      Bode Layo 3rd Discus    

Tue, May 09 2:15 PM Away 
Heritage Conference Champ 
(United) 

  

      Bode Layo 1st HJ, 3rd discus, 3rd jav   

      Owen Gouse 2nd 800m   

      Gabe Corte 3rd 1600m   

Tue, May 16    Away  District 6 Championships (Altoona)   

      Bode Layo 3rd High Jump  

 


